JABUT'ATEJIb

¢}

|

7 1
M L(T -

TIO3ULIAN KO/ HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 T110000096-0020007 JIBUTATEJIb 1
2 380140332-0001 BOJIT (M5x10) 1
3 660040006-0001 KOPITYC BEHTWJIATOPA JIBUTATEJISI 1
4 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 1
5 300710058-0001 KPOHILTENH BO3YIIHOT'O ®UJIETPA 1
6 284070007-0001 KPBIILIKA JATUNKA 1
7 380180166-0001 LITTVJIEKA (M6x37) 1




LAJITUH/IP

124
TIO3ULINU KOJI HAVUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 120080278-0001 LIJIMH/IP 1
2 120420011-0001 HABOP (BOJIT-+IIIAMBBI) 1
3 120220009-0001 KPBILIKA BJIOKA LIMJIMH/IPA B CEOPE 1
4 380180096-0001 ILITTJIBKA (M6/8x106) 2
5 380180098-0001 IIITJIBKA (M8x34) 2
6 270960025-0001 CBEYA 3AXXUTAHUS 1
7 380840425-0001 KOJILLIO YIIOTHUTEJILHOE 1
8 120150137-0001 TIPOKJIAJIKA BJIOKA LIMJIMH/IPA 1
9 380140337-0001 BOJIT (M10x80) 4
10 380740461-0001 CAIIYH 1
11 380600116-0001 LITU®DT (12x20) 2
12 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 1
13 160190006-0001 BO3/YLIHBIN JJEDJIEKTOP 1




KAPTEP

& 1

TI03ULIN KOJI HAVUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 380140215-0003 BOJIT (M6x14x16) 2
2 281850152-0001 JATUMK YPOBHS MACJIA B CBOPE 1
3 380630099-0001 TOALUNITHUK T6202 1
4 380450522-0001 IIIAVBA (T21x16x1.2) 1
5 381350004-0001 3AXKIM 1
6 171630003-0001 PLIUAT PET'YJIITOPA OBOPOTOB 1
7 380650339-0001 CAJIBHIK (D8x14x4) 1
8 110260024-0001 BUHT (M12x1.5x15) 2
9 380450516-0001 IIATBA (T21x12x20) 2
10 110810218-0001 KOPITYC KAPTEPA 1
11 380940346-0001 JIEPYKATEJIb KABEJLSI 1
12 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12x16) 1




KPBIIHIKA KAPTEPA

[MO3ULIMU KO/ HAVMEHOBAHME KOJI-BO
1 110690098-0002 L{YTI MACJISIHBII 1
2 171750046-0001 LIIECTEPHSI CTABMJIM3ALIMU OBOPOTOB B CBOPE 1
3 380630099-0001 IOUIUITHUK T6202 1
4 380630141-0002 [IOILMITHUK T6207 1
5 380600119-0001 LITUDT (M8x12) 2
6 110830008-0001 [TPOKJIAJIKA KPBIILIKH KAPTEPA 1
7 380650337-0001 CAJIbHUK (35x52) 1
8 110820012-0001 KPBILLIKA KAPTEPA 1
9 380140005-0006 BOJIT M8 7




KOJIEHBAJI

1MO3UINHN KOJ HAMMEHOBAHMUE KOJI-BO
1 130070083-0001 HABOP ITOPIITHEBBIX KOJIEL] 1
2 380560057-0001 KOJIbIIO CTOIIOPHOE 2
3 130030087-0001 ITOPIIEHb 1
4 130060034-0001 ITAJIEL] TTOPHIHA 1
5 130150043-0001 HIATYH 1
6 130180002-0001 BOJIT ITATYHA 2
7 130290024-0001 KOJIEHBAJI 1
8 380620050-0001 HITTOHKA 1
9 130450008-0001 BAJIAHCUP 1




PACIIPEJIBAJI / KOPOMBICJIO

ML S 10

[NO3NINU KO/ HAVMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 140450023-0001 HABOP KOPOMBICIJIA KJIATTAHA 2
2 140320002-0001 KPBIIIIKA PEI'YJIMPOBKH KJIAITAHA 2
3 140390015-0001 CYXAPH 4
4 140380021-0001 OUKCATOP KJIATTAHA 2
5 140340025-0001 ITPYKMHA KJIATTAHA 2
6 140360010-0001 OUKCATOP KJIATTAHA 1
7 140400012-0001 YIINIOTHEHUE KJIAITAHA 1
8 500550030-0001 KOMIUIEKT KJIAITAHOB 1
9 140710002-0001 HATIPABJISIIOIIIA I TOJIKATEJIA 1
10 140670006-0001 HITAHI'A TOJIKATEJIA 2
11 140690004-0001 TOJIKATEJIb 2
12 140020109-0001 PACIIPEJIBAJI B CBOPE 1




Y3EJI CTAPTEPA

TIO3ULIN KO/ HAUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 193490512-0001 CTAPTEP 1
2 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 5
3 380930027-0001 ®UKCATOP 1




KAPBIOPATOP

[o3nnun KOJ HAVMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 170020770-0005 KAPBIOPATOP 1
2 172920007-0001 JAPOCCEJIbHA I 3ACJIOHKA 1
3 170430062-0001 ITPOKJIA IKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
4 170440041-0001 ITPOKJIAJIKA TEIIJIOM3OJIALMOHHA A 1
5 170430050-0001 ITPOKJIA IKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
6 170430070-0001 ITPOKJIAJIKA KAPBIOPATOPA 1
7 380750245-0002 TPYBKA TOIIJIMBHA 1
8 380950188-0001 3AXUM TPYBKU 2
9 380770188-0001 MVY®TA 3AIIMMTHAS 1




MAXOBHUK

03U KO/ HAVMEHOBAHME KOJI-BO
1 270020084-0001 MAXOBUK 1
2 160180009-0001 KPBIJIBUATKA 1
3 193590007-0001 CTAKAH CTAPTEPA 1
4 380370050-0001 TAMKA (M16x1.5) 1
5 270920170-0001 KATYIIKA 3AXUTAHMS B CBOPE 1
6 380930027-0001 ®UKCATOP KABEJIS 1
7 380930023-0001 ®UKCATOP KABEJIS 1
8 380140102-0004 BOJIT (M6x25) 2




BO3JIYIIHBIA ®UJIBTP B CEOPE

[MO3ULIUU KO/ HAUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 180170011-0001 3AXHMM KPBILIKU BO3AYIIHOI'O ®UJIBTPA 2
2 180070088-0001 KPBIILIKA KOXYXA BO3AYIIHOI'O ®UIbTPA 1

SJIEMEHT BO3/1YILIHOI'O ®UJIbTPA (I'PYBOI1
3 180130121-0001 OUHCTKI) 1
SJIEMEHT BO3/YILIHOI'O ®UJIbTPA (TOHKOI
4 180130118-0001 OUHCTKI) 1
5 180100036-0001 HABOP DJIEMEHTOB BO3VILIHOI'O ®1JIBTPA 1
7 180330021-0001 OIIOPA BO3YLIHOI'O ®UJIbTPA 1
8 380840434-0001 KOJIBbL[O YIVIOTHUTEJBHOE 1
9 180280006-0001 OCHOBAHUE BO3IVIIIHOT'O ®UJIbTPA 1
10 180020318-0001 ®UJITP BO3AYVILIHBIN B CEOPE 1
11 380370048-0001 TAVKA 2




INPUBOJA KAPBIOPATOPA

TIO3ULIN KO/ HAUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 171680163-0001 KOXKYX 1
2 380140001-0006 BOJIT (M6x12) 2
3 171600007-0001 TIPY)KITHA 1
4 171610001-0001 TIPYKMHA }IPOCCEHBHOIZ 3ACJIOHKU 1
5 171590005-0001 TSICA JJPOCCEJILHOM 3ACJIOHKU 1
6 380370066-0001 TANKA 1
7 380250002-0001 BOJIT (M6x21) 1
8 171620003-0004 KPOHILTENH PE'YJISITOPA CKOPOCTU 1




I''TYHIUTEJIb

F =

L

2 |
K
8
I
6
[MO3ULIUU KO/ HAMMEHOBAHMUE KOJI-BO

1 180650090-0001 [TPOKJIAIKA BBIITYCKHOI'O ITATPYBKA 1
2 380340005-0005 TAUKA M8 2
3 380140091-0005 BOJIT (M8x25) 2
4 180590247-0001 BbIITYCKHOM I[TATPYBOK 1
5 180660049-0001 [TPOKJIAIKA TJIYLIWTEJS 1
6 380140040-0005 BOJIT (M8x16) 2
7 180572292-0001 [JIVIIWUTEJb B CBOPE 1
8 180780002-0001 UCKPOT'ACUTEJIb 1




TOILINBHBIN BAK

9
/// -
10 // P
e A
11 P
§ Ve
: _5
P © / ‘ -3
,‘/'/ﬂ ] 5
N — 2
s — s |
\ 1 e
M

&

%

7

[IO3ULINU KOJ1 HAMMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO

1 170980057-0001 KPAH TOIUIUBHbBIN 1
2 170700050-0001 AMOPTH3ATOP BAKA (8.6x12x12.2) 4
3 170710014-0001 TPYBKA AMOPTU3ATOPA 4
4 380450444-0002 IHAMBA 4
5 380140103-0004 BOJIT (M6x25) 4
6 170500534-0076 BAK 1
7 170740017-0001 VKA3ATEJIb YPOBHS TOIUIMBA 1
8 281870016-0001 3AKUM VKA3ATEJISI YPOBHS TOIUIMBA 1
9 380220009-0004 BUHT (M5x16) 2
10 170870134-0004 KPBIIIIKA BAKA 1
11 170720014-0001 ®UJILTP CETYATBIN 1




I'EHEPATOP

[O3ULINU KOJI HAUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 660080084-0001 TEHEPATOP (POTOP+CTATOP) 1
2 660140001-0001 LIIETKA TEHEPATOPA 1
3 660120001-0001 KJIEMMHUK 1
4 660010002-0001 OIIOPA TEHEPATOPA 1
5 380450515-0001 LIIAVIBA 1
6 380140348-0001 BOJIT (M6x175) 4
7 380140494-0001 BOJIT (M5x214) 2
8 380070179-0001 BOJIT (M10x265) 1
9 660150092-0001 PEL'VJISITOP HATIPSIDKEHU S 1
10 660020013-0012 KPBILIKA TEHEPATOPA 1
11 380140053-0002 BOJIT (M5x16) 3
12 380140167-0002 BOJIT (M5x12) 6
13 660030002-0001 3ATJIVIIKA 1




PAMA

iy
2 = 'J-;“'
=
&%
.8
18
_— - =
P L
19~ P o
5 10 =
14
i
147
[IO3ULINU KO HAUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO

1 380140040-0006 BOJIT (M8x16) 2
2 300730056-0001 PAMKA 1
3 380340005-0007 TAVKA M8 2
4 300800011-0002 YT'OJIOK TPAHCIIOPTUPOBOYHBIM1 2
5 380450524-0003 LIIAVIBA 2
6 380140005-0003 TAVIKA M8x40 2
7 380140040-0005 TAMKA (M8x16) 2
8 300720659-0001 PAMA 1
9 381000406-0001 3ATJIVIIKA 4
10 380370048-0001 TAVKA M6 9
11 290340064-0001 OITIOPA PE3MHOBA S 1
12 380340010-0004 TAVIKA M10 2
13 300770047-0001 HOXKA OITOPHA S 4
14 380140215-0003 BOJIT (M6x14) 5
15 380370077-0001 TAVIKA M10 4
16 300770023-0001 AMOPTU3ATOP 1
17 380370007-0004 TAVIKA M8 4
18 272980009-0001 [TPOBO/I 3A3EMJIEHI S 1
19 380490022-0002 IIAMBA TPOBEPA 1




ITAHEJIb YIIPABJIEHUSA B CbOPE

[MO3ULIUU KO/ HAUMEHOBAHUE KOJI-BO
1 271852684-0001 [TAHEJIb YIIPABJIEHUS 1
2 271810006-0004 BbIKJIIOYATEJIb 1
3 272890019-0001 JIUCIUIEN 1
4 271290090-0001 ABTOMAT 3AILUTHI 1
5 271890022-0001 PO3ETKA (16A /250V) 2
6 271290055-0001 ABTOMAT 3AILUTHI 2
7 271890067-0001 PO3ETKA (32A /250V) 1
8 272030003-0001 KJIEMMA 3A3EMJIEHU S 1
9 271880005-0001 BUJIKA (16A /250V) 2
10 271880008-0001 BUJIKA (32A/250V) 1
11 380370012-0005 TAUKA M5 3
12 380140053-0002 BOJIT (M5x16) 3
13 343210048-0001 [IAHEJIb 1
14 380370048-0001 TAVIKA M6 2




	Лист1

